

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23596/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 16/11/2007 in CMWP No. 10674/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

GREATER NOIDA INDUSTRIAL DEVT.AUTHORITY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJIV JAIN & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With office report)

Date: 11/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Garvesh Kabra,Adv.
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Respondent nos. 1 to 9 have filed counter affidavit.

Learned counsel for the respondents to file vakalatnama on behalf of respondent no. 9 within a week.

Respondent no. 12 to file counter affidavit within four weeks.

Await service on respondent nos. 10 and 11.

List again on 9th March, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar