

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).17125/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 16/11/2007 in CMWP
No.10674/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAJIV JAIN & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)
(for final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 22883 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 23596 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 16/03/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Pankaj Bhatia, Adv.
 Mr.Manoj Rath, Adv.
 for Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Dhruv Agarwal, Sr.Adv.
 Ms.Vidya Bhardwaj, Adv.
 Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

Mr.Ratnkar Dash, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Ashutosh Kr.Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv
Ms.Alka Sinha, Adv.

Mr.R.V.Naik, Adv.
Mr.Shaikh Chand Saheb, Adv.
Mr. Garvesh Kabra ,Adv

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call the matters on a non-miscellaneous day after a
month for final disposal.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master